Le Trail du Hérisson - Fouron Saint-Martin - 18/04/2015 - 18 km

Place Dossard Nom
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576
649
577
560
528
525
594
602
573
637
601
581
574
583
541
644
642
509
548
597
638
512
551
656
643
603
623
507
510
499
513
575
506
604
606
596
607
522
608
537
595
554
655
636
571
612
616
632
535
533
545

FRANKEN
HONNAY
CORBUSIER
JOOSTENS
MEESTERS
DE RUDT
DE RUOT
DORTHU
SCHOONEN
VERHEES
PIRON
PAULY
SIMPSON
FRAINEUX
GERON
VAN NYLEN
OLLEVIER

VAN BROEKHOVEN

TEN HAAF
HORTEN
GRIFNEE
LEGROS

VAN LANGEVELD

BUX
OLLEVIER
LOYENS
MANALERS
QUINTENS
SIMONSE
THEUWISSEN
LENAERTS
OGER

DRION

GILIS
VANSPAUWEN
BEURSKENS
WAUCOMONT
HENROTAY
THOMAS
FAFCHAMPS
BYNENS
DELVIGNE

D ATTARDI
GILIS
VERSTRAETE
LAVIGNE
PETERS
LENOIR

VAN HESPEN
BRASSELLE
PORCINO

Prénom

Patrick
Xavier
Philippe
Jasper-Frederik
Lars
Mathieu
Thibault
Olivier
Raymond
Cedric
Stephane
Miche
John
Jerome
Sébastien
MARC
Mario
Erwin
Jenny
Jean-Philippe
Frederic
David
Roger
Gino
HANS
Francis
Johan
Gert

Eva

Tom

Luc
Stephane
Daniel
Didier
Geert
Sandra
Benoit
Roland
Xavier
Michel
Nicolas
Jean-Francgois
Olivier
Stephane
Peter
Michel
Anne
Frederic
Benoit
Christian
Tiziano

Sexe Pl./S. Catégorie Pl./Cat.
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V1
SE
V1
SE
SE
SE
SE
V1
V1
V1
V1
V2
SE
SE
SE
V1
V2
SE
Al
SE
SE
V1
V2
SE
SE
V1
V2
V2
DA
V1
V2
SE
V1
V2
V1
Al
SE
SE
V1
V1
V3
SE
V1
V2
V1
V1
A2
V1
V1
V2
SE

R ONNONOOEFE OO, WU, WNNPR R

Temps

01:15:47
01:19:21
01:20:40
01:23:24
01:24:43
01:25:59
01:27:36
01:27:40
01:28:06
01:29:22
01:30:02
01:31:04
01:32:50
01:34:08
01:34:42
01:34:58
01:35:52
01:35:59
01:36:07
01:36:30
01:36:38
01:36:49
01:36:54
01:38:00
01:38:01
01:38:08
01:38:49
01:39:08
01:39:40
01:40:00
01:40:23
01:40:57
01:42:46
01:42:59
01:43:10
01:43:30
01:45:14
01:45:21
01:46:23
01:46:24
01:46:41
01:47:18
01:47:20
01:49:59
01:50:03
01:50:31
01:50:31
01:50:39
01:50:53
01:51:02
01:51:02

Vitesse

14,251
13,611
13,388
12,950
12,748
12,561
12,329
12,319
12,259
12,085
11,996
11,859
11,634
11,473
11,404
11,372
11,266
11,252
11,236
11,192
11,176
11,155
11,146
11,020
11,019
11,005
10,929
10,894
10,836
10,800
10,759
10,698
10,509
10,487
10,468
10,435
10,263
10,252
10,152
10,150
10,123
10,065
10,062
9,820

9,814

9,772

9,772

9,761

9,740

9,727

9,727

Moyenne

00:04:13
00:04:25
00:04:29
00:04:38
00:04:42
00:04:47
00:04:52
00:04:52
00:04:54
00:04:58
00:05:00
00:05:04
00:05:09
00:05:14
00:05:16
00:05:17
00:05:20
00:05:20
00:05:20
00:05:22
00:05:22
00:05:23
00:05:23
00:05:27
00:05:27
00:05:27
00:05:29
00:05:30
00:05:32
00:05:33
00:05:35
00:05:37
00:05:43
00:05:43
00:05:44
00:05:45
00:05:51
00:05:51
00:05:55
00:05:55
00:05:56
00:05:58
00:05:58
00:06:07
00:06:07
00:06:08
00:06:08
00:06:09
00:06:10
00:06:10
00:06:10
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Place Dossard Nom

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

589
562
544
634
524
520
585
578
538
653
650
586
518
639
572
591
593
508
627
629
620
599
619
534
628
631
526
549
582
647
613
618
645
624
626
531
532
658
519
587
605
550
622
640
611
646

HADJIDIMITRIOU

SMETS

DI CESARE
DELCOUR
MLOTKOWSKI
DESADELEER
ANDRE
CARACINI
DIERENS
KLEYNEN

DE FROIDMOND

FORTEMDS
NEVENS
ERNST
CRAHAY
SIMON
CRANSVELD
CANNELLA
THUNUS
PAQUAY
RUTTEN
LEGROS
TENEY
SCHWARTZ
PAQUAY
DUMOULIN
CRANINX
HOUTAIN
HOEKEN
MARECHAL
STALLENBERG
JODOGNE
OLLEVIER
ROSSELAAR
AMICONE
SPEET
VANDEKOKER
SCHROYEN
MARTINUSSEN
BRONSARD
ALESSIO
MOUTI
HAAS
LECLERC
VINCENT
MARECHAL

Prénom

Stelio
Bruno
Stephane
Sylvie
Stanislaw
Jean-Frangois
Carlos
Marcello
Dennis
Eric
Patrick
Michel
Christophe
Andre
Fabienne
Jeannine
Caroline
Giovanni
Eddy
Raphael
Kelly
Ghislain
Laurence
Renée
Fabienne
Francoise
David
Jean-Paul
Michel
Nicolas
Vanessa
Marie-Jeanne
Ginet
Christine
Jean-Pierre
Jolanda
Luc

Tim
Caroline
Audrey
Sandra
Zouhair
Genevieve
Marie
Philippe
Fernand

Sexe Pl./S. Catégorie Pl./Cat.
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48
49
50
5
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
6
7
8
61
62
63
9
64
10
11
12
13
65
66
67
68
14
15
16
17
69
18
70
71
19
20
21
72
22
23
73
74

V2
V1
SE
Al
V2
V1
V1
V2
V1
V1
V1
V2
V1
V2
A2
Al
DA
V1
V1
SE
EF
V1
DA
DA
Al
DA
SE
V1
V3
SE
Al
Al
DA
A2
V2
DA
V2
SE
DA
DA
DA
SE
A2
DA
V2
V3

10
20
19
3
11
21
22
12
23
24
25
13
26
14
2
4
2
27
28
20
1
29
3
4
5
5
21
30
2
22

Temps

01:51:40
01:52:13
01:52:26
01:52:43
01:53:20
01:53:20
01:53:26
01:53:33
01:53:35
01:53:36
01:53:37
01:53:43
01:55:20
01:55:48
01:56:07
01:56:58
01:56:59
01:58:28
01:59:00
01:59:02
01:59:15
01:59:16
02:00:51
02:01:18
02:03:13
02:03:14
02:03:44
02:04:57
02:05:56
02:06:52
02:08:09
02:08:09
02:08:16
02:09:28
02:09:33
02:12:25
02:15:21
02:17:56
02:18:09
02:18:51
02:18:51
02:22:07
02:22:56
02:22:56
02:22:57
02:25:52

Vitesse

9,672
9,624
9,606
9,582
9,529
9,529
9,521
9,511
9,508
9,507
9,506
9,497
9,364
9,326
9,301
9,233
9,232
9,116
9,076
9,073
9,057
9,055
8,937
8,904
8,765
8,764
8,728
8,643
8,576
8,513
8,428
8,428
8,420
8,342
8,337
8,156
7,979
7,830
7,818
7,778
7,778
7,599
7,556
7,556
7,555
7,404

Moyenne

00:06:12
00:06:14
00:06:15
00:06:16
00:06:18
00:06:18
00:06:18
00:06:19
00:06:19
00:06:19
00:06:19
00:06:19
00:06:24
00:06:26
00:06:27
00:06:30
00:06:30
00:06:35
00:06:37
00:06:37
00:06:38
00:06:38
00:06:43
00:06:44
00:06:51
00:06:51
00:06:52
00:06:57
00:07:00
00:07:03
00:07:07
00:07:07
00:07:08
00:07:12
00:07:12
00:07:21
00:07:31
00:07:40
00:07:41
00:07:43
00:07:43
00:07:54
00:07:56
00:07:56
00:07:56
00:08:06



